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Filing Rate Schedule 

For East Pendleton Co. Water District 

July 30,1989 

In Northeast Portion 
Of Pendleton County 

Public Service Commission in Case No. 89-I8I, dated 7/26/89. 

Rates Monthly 

First I,000 gallons 
Next 99, 000 gallons 
Over I00,000 gallons 

Black River Mining Company 

Monthly Meter Charge 
First I 00,000 gallons 
Over I00,000 gallons 

Kincaid Lake Park 

First I00,000 gallons 
over I00,000 gallons 

Mt. Auburn Apartment 

First 20,000 gallons 
Next 80,000 gallons 
Over I00,000 gallons 

E. Morris Truck Station 

$11.60 Minmum Bill 
5.35 per 1,000 gallons 
4.90 per 1,000 gallons 

$300.00 Minimum Bill 
5.35 per r,ooo gallons 
4.90 per I,000 gallons 

$740.00 Minimum Bill 
4.90 per I,OOO gallon 

$113.25 Minimum Bill 
5.35 per 1,000 gallon.1 
4.90 per I,000 gallons 

All Water 4.90 per I,000 gallo,;I 

All other tariffs and rates will be the same. 
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